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品番 部 品 名 材 質 数量 備 考

品名 種別 型式

縮尺 区分 図番

福西鋳物株式会社
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１
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です。 金具枠

承認 審査 作成

排水目皿

作成日

SCS13

SCS13
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30
35
40
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20

排水目皿 ＭＳＳ型

・ねじ込部は管用平行ねじ ( JIS B0202 )

H.YAMADA 2020.07.29
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(214.6)
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( 87.8)
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MSS-
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150
125
100
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65
50
40
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